
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716
28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546
W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45242

300 S. Bedford St

Madison, WI 53701
300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Linda Lee phil@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

BidClerk Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com (877) 737-6482

Hooper Corporation Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com (608) 249-0451

H & H Industries, Inc. Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.com (608) 273-3434

ceschler@findorff.com (608) 257-5321

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

Joe Daniels Construction Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

isqft Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com (800) 364-2059

J.P. Cullen Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.com (608) 754-6601

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

J.H. Findorff and Son

Contract 7565

Bachmann Construction Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.net (608) 222-8869

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

Builders Exchange of Michigan Tanya Fredricks projects@grbx.com (616) 949-8650

Bid+ Builders Exchange Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.org (608) 221-3148

Chad Eschler

11/6/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7565

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956
3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713

2500 California PLZ

OMAHA, NE 67178
311 Glendale Ave.

Tomah, WI 54660

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Eric Stickney amberjerdee@gmail.comT2 Contracting, LLC (608) 372-5024

Online Business Cherry Lagahit cherrymaelagahit@gmail.com (678) 680-0052

La Crosse Builders Exchange Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.com (608) 781-1819

tsmith@mononapfp.comTyler SmithMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protection (608) 445-8956

(608) 271-4800Joe Daniels Construction Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

Joe Daniels Construction

56
The Daily Reporter Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Miron Construction Co., inc. Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.com (920) 969-7000

11/6/2015


